BTN07305 TH 28 31 -- -- 12 24 100 -- 55 PR -- -- 10 22 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 22 125 50 77 A 8 32 P E,X

BTN07306 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 22 -- -- 20 41 -- -- 75 -- 63 75 30 63 O 10 10 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 98 SGPA:4.90 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 435/800 (Four hundred and thirty five) | Percentage: 54.37% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 98 | GPA/SGPA:4.90 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electrical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

EM-01 TH -- -- 10 18 20 32 75 -- 50 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 75 30 50 A 8 16 P E,X

VEC-01 TH 20 21 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 21 PR -- -- 10 21 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 21 75 30 42 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 82 SGPA:3.73 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 411/850 (Four hundred and eleven) | Percentage: 48.35% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 82 | GPA/SGPA:3.73 | Status: ATKT

24/02/2026 Page No.6 9a687083-5d08-40a2-abf6-da145675aaa9

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electrical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN07305 TH 28 28 -- -- 12 20 100 -- 48 PR -- -- 10 18 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 18 125 50 66 B 6 24 P E,X

BTN07306 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 17 -- -- 20 35 -- -- 75 -- 52 75 30 52 A 8 8 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 124 SGPA:6.20 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 468/800 (Four hundred and sixty eight) | Percentage: 58.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 124 | GPA/SGPA:6.20 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electrical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN07305 TH 28 34 -- -- 12 20 100 -- 54 PR -- -- 10 18 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 18 125 50 72 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BTN07306 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 16 -- -- 20 38 -- -- 75 -- 54 75 30 54 A+ 9 9 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 125 SGPA:6.25 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 454/800 (Four hundred and fifty four) | Percentage: 56.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 125 | GPA/SGPA:6.25 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electrical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN07305 TH 28 44 -- -- 12 20 100 -- 64 PR -- -- 10 17 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 17 125 50 81 A 8 32 P E,X

BTN07306 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 16 -- -- 20 38 -- -- 75 -- 54 75 30 54 A+ 9 9 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 146 SGPA:7.30 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 481/800 (Four hundred and eighty one) | Percentage: 60.12% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 146 | GPA/SGPA:7.30 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electrical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025